uoesyeyd=y eatddy=v..,

X} SB|ES BAES O} PJEOE [00UDS BUt A Sway 8s6L} JO aseyRINd 138U Lo JNSal BU) 2 ‘UOJEDYNE o) {@ADgE paYUSp),) SIBpIo SBURYT 9yl TLON

00°0$ 'SONIAVYS XVL NITVLOL 0o'rLSLLES
"SI0y
Mg Ag sBumelp uBisap uo UMOUS SE 3JOM JO LOJONESUOD
puE UONIOWSP 3y} Pue S|iElep pue sueld jo uogonpodd auy
104 S80IAISS UOHOTUISUeDRId Llog SAPNOUL oM UL 6002
10 JBUILNS 39A0 BLIpING UOLRISIUIWIPY 84} JO UCKRACUS)
2y} jo aseyd 151y au) Jof Juatsdinka g [eusiEw Soge| apmeld] 007l 15 9EYS 00°£E2'01LE +| 00viZ'o6ES z | Jowweng 3 jemz e | 19poway woosisey - Z# Bl# Bria ”m___a_.e%
'seale Eoo,_«mm:‘
1BAC WAISAS USWIN}IY PAYUIPOW mau pue Z# 9 1# "Bpid jo eale
1001 yBiy Bunsxe & deo j00J BUISIXa JBA0 YD ¥4 ¢BD PIRM
BUAQ [[RISUI % ysiwiny o) juswxdinba % jeusiew oge) apiacid] 00'v.L2'9628 00°LL2'LLS +] 00£66'212$ || Jewwens B |I3MET 2UARIDN | 19powWay WOooHSIY - TH 8L ‘Bpig 6:..2..2%
ONLLIIN Q¥vOd TOOHIS 600Z/1Z/L FHL 1V NOILYOLILLVY HO/ONY TYAQHdY HO4 O3INISTH SHIAHO IDNVYHD S$IDIAYTS SALLMNIDVA 40 AHYINNNS
INNOWY
+ SONIAVS (PauoERE 285) NOLLYNY1dX3 LNNOWY JONVHD 1OVHINGD oo UOLOVHINOD 103roud
XYL s83vs a3asingyd INTHEND

SHIAUO IDNVHO SADIAYIS SALLITIOVL



CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Fruitville Elementary School: Building #1 & #2 — Restroom Remodel

CHANGE ORDER NO.
1
BOARD DATE:
7/21/2008
ITEM 1) Description: Provide labor, material & equipment to furnish & install Dyna Weld Cap FR CR over

existing roof cap at existing high roof area of Bldg. #1 & #2 and new modified
bitumen system over restroom areas.

Cost of Change: $77,277.00
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ADD oo $77.277.00
TOTAL COST...oveeeveveee. ADDeereee 877,277.00

SUBMITTED BY: -

Lot Wi@gx’pton, Project Manager

Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X No___/If Yes, enter this C.0. amount here: $77,277.00




CHANGE OWNER %
ARCHITECT
ORDER CONTRACTOR [
FIELD <
AIA DOCUMENT G701 OTHER
Page 1 of 1
—_——-————*—'_—_'—_____—“_—,—__é.—-—én—-——-ﬁ—"—“_“—_‘_
PROJECT: FRUITVILLE ELEMENTARY
BUILDING 1 & 2 RESTROOM REMopEL, CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: One (01)
601 Honore Avenue ,
Sarasota, FL 34232 DATE! June 8, 2009
TO CONTRACTOR: Mcintyre Elwell & Strammer ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: N/A
General Contractors, Inc. . ]
1645 Barber Road CONTRACT DATE: April 16, 2009
Sarasota, Florida 34240 CONTRACT FOR:

Building #1 & #2 Restroom Remodel.

The Contract is changed as follows:

1. ADD to provide labor, material & equipment to furnish and instafl Dyna Weld Cap FR CR
over the existing roof cap at the existing high roof area of Buiiding #1 & #2 and new

modified bitumen system over restroom areas. ... . .....oocoeoeecceccerecenceeas ...$ 70,850.00
CONETACEOI'S FOO @ B0 oo ettt e n e m e met e e e cenn e eenn e $ 566800
SUBYO AL e etaan i $ 76,518.00

Performance and Payment Bond._____ . e .5 759.00
Total CoNStrUCHON €O e e ae e s v nmnnne . $77.277.00
TOTAL COST CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE (01) ... ... ADD $72,277.00

Not valid until signed by the Contractor and Owner.
Signature of the Contractor Indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustment In the Contract Sum or Contract Time.

THe OMGINGL CONETATE SUM WS 1.ureerrrsoressiessssssesimasssssssssnstssrars sttt sas st st 14088 s s LA L LSS $218,997.00
Net change by previously authorized CHange Orers ... civrersstiiimn s s s $ 0.00
The Contract SUm prior to this Change Order WaS. ... v isiersemscsincinr st e b $218,997.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Chiange Order in the amount of...e i $ 77,277.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order Will ba...iveeiricii s $296,274.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by zero (0) calendar days.
The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.

Authorized: Accepted:

Mcintyre Elwell & Strammer
Owner: The School Board of Sarasota County Contractor; General Contractors, Inc.
Address: 1960 Landings Boulevard Address: 1645 Barber Road

Sarasota, FL 34231 M.i__ 24

By: By: Aot T AAAAL

Frad Strammer, Vice Presiden -~
Date: Date: b/ ?/ 09

AIA DOCUMENT G701 § CHANGE ORDER & 1987 EDITION & ¢ 1987 &
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008 G701-1987

Word: H:\Pro]2008\09048 FRUITVILLE ELEM BATHROOM (construction\CONTRACT CO\CHANGE ORDERS\AJA GO Master - merge.DOC



CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Fruitville Elementary School: Building #1 & #2 — Restroom Remodel

CHANGE ORDER NO.
2
BOARD DATE:
7/21/2009
ITEM 1) Description: Provide lahor, material & equipment for the first phase of the renovation of the

Administration Building over summer of 2009. The work includes both
preconstruction services for the production of plans and details and the
demolition and construction of work as shown on design drawings by BMK

Architects.
Cost of Change: $140,237.00
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ADD. .. $140,237.00
TOTAL COST.....coo.e. 1\ 0] 0 T $140,237.00
) J 50
SUBMITTED BY: o/ mled S

/ fe< /Don Hampton, Project Manager

Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X No___/If Yes, enter this C.0. amount here; $140,237.00




CHANGE OWNER [
ORDER CoNTRAGTOR B
AIA DOCUMENT G701 OTHER g
Page 1 of 1

PROJECT: Fgul{ILTEY[:\[fcli ELE ggg%ggm RemopeL CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: TWO (2)

O e s DATE:  June 30, 2009
TO CONTRACTOR: Mcintyre Elwelt & Strammer ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: N/A

General Contractors, Inc- CONTRACT DATE: April 16, 2009

Sarasota, Florida 34240 CONTRACT FOR:

Building #1 & #2 Restroom Remodel

The Contract is changed as follows as for RFCO #02 dated 6/30/09:

1. ADD to provide labor, material & equipment for the 1% phase of the renovation of the
Administration Building at Fruitville Elementary School over summer of 2009. The work
includes both preconstruction services for the production of plans and details and the
demolition and construction work as shown on design drawings by BMK Architects.

TOTAL COST CHANGE ORDER NO. TWO (2)..........oooerrreeeeceeeneareeeeen s ADD $140,237.00

Not valid until signed by the Contractor and Owner.
Signature of the Contractor indicates his agresment herewith, including any adjustment [n the Contract Sum or Contract Time.

The OrgINal CONIACE SUM WES . wreucerrscrnressesmstirrssas s atnssss s s s ca b b1 1RSSR e e R e T A s D4 H LA L E AR S bt $218,997.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ..o riciernienm it et s $ 77,277.00
The Contract Sum prior t0 this CRange OFUEr WaS....uuu s iesesicrsntistiisis i s s s $296,274.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ... $ 140,237.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order Wil Be v i s $436,511.00

The Contract Time wiil be unchanged by zero (0) calendar days.
The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.

Authorized: Accepted:
Mcintyre Elwell & Stramimer
Owner; The School Board of Sarasota County Contractor: General Contractors, Inc.
Address: 1960 Landings Boulevard Address: 1645 Barbar Rend
Sarasota, FL 34231 Sagdsot #4240
By: By:
V Strammer, Vice President
Date: Date; 6/30/08
AIA DOCUMENT G761 § CHANGE ORDER &) 1987 EDITION § #1987 &
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITEGTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 200086 G701-1987

Word: H:\Proj2009109048 FRUITVILLE ELEM BATHROOM {construction\CONTRACT CO\CHANGE ORDERS\AIA CO Master - merge.DOG



